FCI-CHG-120
Battery Charging System
Voice Evacuation
FCI-CHG-120
General
The FCI-CHG-120 is the compatible battery charging system that is designed for use
with the AA-100 and the AA-120 bulk amplifiers. It is used to charge lead-acid
batteries between 25 and 120 ampere-hours (A/H).

backbox, or a third FCI-LBB backbox in this
configuration.
Ordering Information
FCI-CHG-120 : Battery charger circuit board and
mounting chassis (Includes mounting hardware
and installation instructions)
BAT-12260: 26 A/H, 12-volt, sealed lead-acid
battery
BAT-1250: 55 A/H, 12-volt, sealed lead-acid battery
BAT-121000: 100 A/H, 12-volt, sealed lead-acid
battery
FCI-LBB: Battery backbox (black)
The battery backbox holds the following:
-   two BAT-12550 55 A/H batteries or
-   one BAT-121000 100 A/H battery
Dimensions:
FCI-LBB Backbox: 24” W x 14” H x 7.75” D
                                       (61 W x 35.6 H x 19.7 D cm)